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83

62

11
221
237

33
228
145
397
202
171
512
444

79
237
922
284

73
247
145
216
249

121
456

62

60
303
219
269
199
312

414
165
497
115
185
1483
117
747
615
12
36
217
199
109
230

Crcy

18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.48 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.45 EUR

ExecTime

08:00:13:507
08:00:16:000
08:00:16:000
08:00:36:274
08:07:46:000
08:08:13:134
08:16:10:920
08:16:21:445
08:16:21:445
08:16:28:110
08:17:00:079
08:17:45:008
08:18:19:000
08:18:44:000
08:18:44:000
08:18:44:450
08:23:50:516
08:24:21:188
08:24:36:000
08:24:36:310
08:24:36:311
08:29:43:000
08:29:43:000
08:29:43:364
08:29:43:364
08:30:05:000
08:33:19:000
08:33:19:000
08:33:19:168
08:33:19:168
08:33:19:180
08:33:41:046
08:37:00:000
08:37:00:000
08:37:22:000
08:37:22:000
08:37:22:000
08:37:22:133
08:37:22:133
08:37:22:145
08:44:09:928
08:44:09:928
08:44:09:928
08:44:09:928
08:44:15:000
08:48:22:852
08:48:22:852
08:48:23:000
08:48:53:138

Exchange
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
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118
775
105
1524
1168
938
41
500
926
202
237
303
286
190
1346
29
36
82
771
863
491
142
1337

240
240
666
1483
237
165
234
112
1539
73
992
77
1419
903
168
800
66
543
193
412
319
150
125
128
150
129

18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.43 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR

08:50:15:777
08:50:15:777
08:50:15:777
09:01:11:997
09:01:18:000
09:01:18:341
09:06:38:000
09:06:38:896
09:06:38:896
09:06:38:896
09:10:01:000
09:10:01:028
09:17:59:000
09:17:59:000
09:17:59:663
09:17:59:663
09:23:32:000
09:23:32:000
09:23:32:233
09:23:32:233
09:27:00:000
09:34:04:000
09:34:04:354
09:38:39:000
09:38:39:000
09:38:39:000
09:38:39:000
09:38:47:980
09:41:30:000
09:49:15:000
09:49:15:000
09:49:15:301
09:49:15:301
09:49:21:000
10:14:57:000
10:24:17:627
10:24:17:627
10:24:22:537
10:29:07:000
10:29:07:222
10:32:02:000
10:34:07:000
10:45:07:000
10:45:07:000
10:45:07:000
10:45:07:633
10:45:07:633
10:48:15:163
10:48:15:163
10:48:15:163

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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51
150
78
54
52
128
150
637
123
107
108
186
150
129
26
150
242
803
221
16
737
395
480
150
905
458
700
241
82
590
571
592
816
139
781
676
811
138
988
137
80
157
33
271
71
995
355
1243
850
132

18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.435 EUR
18.435 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.445 EUR
18.445 EUR

10:48:15:163
10:48:15:163
10:53:04:593
10:53:04:593
10:53:04:593
10:53:05:100
10:53:05:100
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
10:57:27:163
11:01:39:000
11:01:41:000
11:10:01:000
11:10:01:000
11:10:01:562
11:16:37:163
11:16:37:163
11:16:37:163
11:21:01:000
11:21:01:547
11:21:01:548
11:21:01:548
11:21:01:548
11:34:17:000
11:34:17:489
11:34:17:489
11:41:52:410
11:46:03:000
11:46:03:000
11:46:03:567
11:46:03:568
11:46:03:568
11:59:30:000
12:02:29:207
12:03:29:000
12:03:29:000
12:03:29:258
12:03:29:258
12:09:31:168
12:09:31:168
12:09:31:168
12:11:59:717
12:19:45:000
12:19:45:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
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1463
226
91
146
221
1500
409
752
816
39

400
400
992
336
154
240
708
411
309
410
337
240
515
738
237
221

237
252
1136
237
132
333
474
753
96
178
125
88
277
15
237
209
28
243
37
846
68
1470

18.45
18.44
18.42
18.42
18.4
18.42
18.41
18.43
18.43
18.43
18.43
18.43
18.43
18.42
18.42
18.445
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.44
18.45
18.45
18.425
18.42
18.39
18.41
18.41
18.42
18.405
18.41
18.41
18.4
18.4
18.39
18.38
18.38
18.38
18.38
18.38
18.375
18.39
18.39
18.395
18.395
18.39
18.39
18.41

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

12:19:45:829
12:19:45:845
12:21:30:000
12:21:30:000
12:23:06:134
12:35:09:727
12:35:15:000
13:00:11:578
13:00:11:578
13:00:11:578
13:00:11:578
13:02:39:000
13:02:39:000
13:02:43:663
13:03:15:000
13:25:47:000
13:25:47:000
13:25:47:000
13:25:47:820
13:25:47:820
13:25:47:824
13:25:47:824
13:29:55:000
13:29:55:292
13:29:55:292
13:32:09:000
13:32:13:164
13:32:36:237
13:34:23:000
13:34:23:485
13:40:32:340
13:41:27:000
13:41:27:000
13:41:27:877
13:47:56:000
13:47:56:373
13:47:56:390
13:49:37:000
13:49:37:000
13:49:37:508
13:49:37:508
13:49:37:508
13:49:38:000
13:55:05:000
13:55:05:000
13:55:05:000
13:55:05:000
13:55:05:284
13:55:05:284
14:02:06:084

XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
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240
128
261
183
221
237
235
224

35
186
237
216

55
241
318

94

66

77
530
240
237
221
221
237
221
237
221
221
237
298
221

47
190
293
250
542
256
280

64
237
343
163

58
237
133
237
209
125
200
221

18.4 EUR
18.4 EUR
18.4 EUR
18.395 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.38 EUR
18.4 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.425 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.45 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.47 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.465 EUR
18.44 EUR
18.455 EUR
18.46 EUR
18.48 EUR
18.48 EUR
18.48 EUR

14:03:54:000
14:03:54:000
14:06:19:502
14:12:50:000
14:12:50:925
14:17:45:000
14:26:55:425
14:28:10:000
14:28:10:628
14:28:10:628
14:36:21:000
14:37:22:877
14:37:22:877
14:46:31:000
14:46:31:790
14:46:34:000
14:46:34:000
14:46:34:000
14:58:32:814
14:59:49:000
15:01:03:000
15:01:07:945
15:09:45:518
15:13:54:000
15:15:31:478
15:17:25:000
15:22:05:895
15:25:04:592
15:25:14:000
15:34:28:378
15:36:43:808
15:37:07:000
15:37:07:000
15:47:16:614
15:54:00:069
15:56:03:000
15:59:31.087
16:07:01:192
16:07:01:192
16:07:03:000
16:07:03:000
16:07:06:500
16:07:06:500
16:11:15:000
16:13:01:522
16:17:12:000
16:17:12:963
16:23:37:562
16:23:37:562
16:25:23:219

XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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3385
836
478
362

18.49 EUR
18.54 EUR
18.54 EUR
18.54 EUR

16:30:14:000
16:35:19:407
16:35:19:407
16:35:19:407

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON



